

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2006 in AS No. 697/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

BILLA RAM REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BILLA LAKSHMA REDDY (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9869 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P.,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P. appearing for Mrs. Sudha
Gupta, Advocate confirms that they will file Vakalatnama for the concerned
respondents.

Issue notice at the earliest to unserved respondents.

Await service in SLP(C) No.10552/2007.

List the matter on 11.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar