

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10552/2007

BILLA RAM REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BILLA LAKSHMA REDDY (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9869 of 2007

Date: 17/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to issue notice immediately in all the SLPs.

List the matters on 25th September, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

s

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10552/2007

BILLA RAM REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BILLA LAKSHMA REDDY (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9869 of 2007

Date: 17/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to issue notice immediately in all the SLPs.

List the matters on 25th September, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

s